
TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

PART-66 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2023 

The following timetable provides dates for Open Exam Sittings for EASA/UK Part 66 examinations. 

To secure your place, complete an Exam Booking form and return to the Exam Team at the KLMUK Engineering 
Technical College along with payment. Cost per exam is £50. Payment terms are cash, debit / credit card or cheque, 
payable to ‘KLMUK Engineering Ltd’ and must be made in advance to confirm your booking. Please be aware that 

payments are non-refundable upon cancellation and non-transferrable with 5 days or less notice.  
Contact examteam@klmuk.com if you require further information. 

These exam sessions will be held at the address below and take place on the following dates and times.  Please 

report to the Academy reception at least 30 minutes before the start time. 

Friday 27 January @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 24 February @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 31 March @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 28 April @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 26 May @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 30 June @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 28 July @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 25 August @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 29 September @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 27 October @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 24 November @ 09.30 & 13.30 hrs 

Friday 15 December @ 09.30 hrs 

These sittings are limited to two exams per session but the total time for both exams 

must not exceed 180 minutes. 

KLMUK Engineering Technical College 

International Aviation Academy – Norwich (IAA-N) 

5 Anson Road  

Norwich  

NR6 6ED  

mailto:examteam@klmuk.com

